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VIA U.S. POST OFFICE EXPRESS MAIL T
NO. EI 089413178 US

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, N.W.

Washington, DC 20463

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the January 31 Year End Report of Communication Costs by
Corporations and Membership Organizations (FEC Form 7) for the General Election held
on November 6, 2012, for the period October 18, 2012 — December 31, 2012, filed on
behalf of the United Steel, Paper and Forestry, Rubber, Manufacturing, Energy, Allied

Industrial and Service Workers International Union and executed by International
Secretary — Treasurer Stanley Johnson.

Sincerely yours,

DO O~

Richa:d J. Brean
General Counsel

RJIB/cp
Enclosure

United Steel, Paper and Forestry, Rubber, Manufacturing, Energy, Allied Industrial and Service Workers International Union

Five Gateway Center, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 « 412-562-2400 * www.usw.org
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/ REPORT OF COMMUNICATION COSTS
BY CORPORATIONS AND MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS

1. (a) NAME OF ORGANIZATION 2. IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (Assigned by FEC)
United Steel, Paper ant Forestry, Rubber, Manufacturing, Energy, C - 70000666
Allied Industrial and Service Warkers International Union, AFL-CI0

(b) ADDRESS (Number and Street) 3. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Check Appropriate Box)
Five Gateway Center O Corporation 0 Trade Associatian
Labor Organization O Cooparative
(c) CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE O Membership Organization [ Corporation without
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-1214 ca—;::tal ’g."
> LD
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Check One): Vc‘}) e -0
(a) O April 15 Quarterly Repont 0 July 15 Quarterly Report B October 15 Quarterly Report -z ’;E {2_";
>
0 12 Day Pra-General Election Report heid on g nthe Stateof . = o r'z\’}
() —j?,_ r
@ January 31 Year End Report r:: — 3
(b) s this Report an Amendment? QYES @nNo m o
o~
S. THIS REPORT COVERS THE PERIOD 10/18/2012 THROUGH 12/31/2012

SUMMARY OF COMMUNICATION COSTS

Type of ‘Class ot Category Diéte(s) of Check One Identity Candidate, Office Sought, Cost of Communication
Communice- Communicated Communice- District and State, and Whether tor (Per Candidate)
tion With tion Support | Oppose Primary or Genaersi Election
“Oowect Mail 0 Executive/
Administrative .
O Telephane Personnel 10/31, Barack Obama
03 Stocknoiders 11/1, and D President - General
Q Telegram 11/2/12 $333.27
Members ) ' !
Other: :
Handbilling
(Specity) -
3 Direct Mail D Executive/
Administrative
Parsonnel
0] Telephone
: O Stocknolders 10/31/2012 D Sherrod Brown
O Telegram Senate - OH $50.85
@ Members General
@ Other:
Handbilling
(Specity)

(NOTE: For additional communications, attach separate sheets containing the same information as above.)

TOTAL COMMUNICATION COSTS FOR THIS PERIOD 8 __35,993.26

| certify that | have examined this report and, to the bes knowledge and belief, it is true, correct and complete.
Stanley Johnson A é | w_— .Int'l Secretary-Treasurer Jan. 29, 2013
Type or Print Name Sign‘turo nd Title of Person Designated to Sign This Report Date

NOTE: Submission of faise, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this raport ta penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

WHERE TO FiLE: FGR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:
Federal Election Commission Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, N.W. Toll Free: 800-424-9530
Washington, D.C. 20463 Local: 202-694-1100
FETANOGY.POF

FEC FORM 7(22001)
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Type

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Communication

With

Dates

S/0 Candidate

Cost

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Members |

4

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

10/28/12

10/23/12

10/23/12
10/22,10/26,10/28,
10/29,11/2/12
10/19/12

10/22/12

10/28/12

10/18, 10/25/12

David Cicilline
House

RI-1

General

Adam Cook
House
VA-1
General

Elizabeth Esty
House

CT-5
General

Kathy Hochul
House

NY -27
General

Tim Kaine
Senate
VA
General

Nick Lampson
House

TX-14
General

James Langevin
House

RI-2

General

Chris Murphy
Senate

CT

General

$35.03

$109.50

$295.56

$3,732.20

$56.54

$784.40

$35.03

$544.96
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Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Handbilling

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

10/29/12

10/26, 11/2,
11/3/12

10/18,10/19,10/22,
10/23,10/24,10/25,
10/26,10/27,10/28,
10/30,11/1,11/2,
11/5/12

10/28/12

Unknown

Unknown

10/18/12

10/26/12

11/15/12

w

Paul Sadler
Senate

TX
General

Nate Shinagawa
House

NY -23
General

Elizabeth Warren
Senate

MA

General

Sheldon
Whitehouse
Senate

RI

General

Tammy Baldwin
Senate

WI

General

Sherrod Brown
Senate

OH

General

Joe Donnelly
Senate
IN

General

Kathy Hochul
House

NY -27
General

Nick Lampoon
House
TX-14
General

$784.40

$6,242.40

$3,072.80

$70.06

$48.98

$36.19

$130.98

$934.40

$313.76
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13

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

10/30/12

10/25/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
1172 -11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18-11/6/12

Over Period
10/18- 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18/ - 11/6/12

Tim Kaine
Senate
VA
General

Claire McCaskill
Senate

MO

General

Tammy Baldwin
Senate
WI

General

Shelly Berkley
Senate

NV

General

Leonard Boswell
House

IA-3

General

Sherrod Brown
Senate

OH

General

Matthew
Cartwright
House

PA -17
General

Bob Casey
Senate

PA
General

Mark Critz
House

PA -
General

$178.32

$171.96

$185.33

$93.14

$14.62

$875.58

$15.53

$2,122.26

$1,287.64
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Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 — 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/22 - 11/6/12

Over Period
11/2-11/6/12

Joe Donnelly
Senate

IN

General

Scott Ellington
House

AR -4
General

Teresa Hensley
House

MO -4
General

Kathy Hochul
House

NY -27
General

Gene Jeffress
House
AR-1
General

Tim Kaine
Senate
VA
General

Amy Klobuchar
Senate

MN

General

Pat Krietlow
House
WI-7
General

Nick Lampson
House

TX -14
General

$282.72

$3.62

$3.97

$24.88

$327.93

$327.71

$127.16

$59.52

$926.75
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Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/31 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 — 11/6/12

Over Period
10/25 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 — 11/6/12

Over Period
10/23 11/6/12

Over Period
10/23 - 11/6/12

Over Period
11/2 -11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Larry Maggi
House
PA-18
General

Claire McCaskill
Senate

MO

General

Chris Murphy
Senate

CT

General

Rick Nolan
House
MN-8
General

Barack Obama
President
General

Bill Owens
House

NY -23
General

Nate Shinagawa
House

NY -23
General

Gloria Tinubu
House

SC-17
General

Christine Vilsack
House

IA-3

General

$138.93

$710.87

$.27

$127.16

$3,333.44

$47.50

$848.94

$472.32

$10.30
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Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robecalls

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period
10/18 - 11/6/12

Over Period

10/18 — 11/6/12

11/2/12

10/26,11/5/12

10/30/12

10/30/12

10/26,11/5/12

10/26,11/5/12

Rob Wallace
House

OK -2
General

Elizabeth Warren
Senate

MA

General

Charlie Wilson
House

OH -6
General

Tammy Baldwin
Senate

WwI

General

Shelly Berkley
Senate

NV

General

Ben Chandler
House

KY -6
General

John Delaney
House

MD -6
General

Martin Heinrich
Senate

NM

General

Mazie Hirono
Senate

HI

General

$112.91

$590.54

$35.30

$530.60

$125.62

$18.27

$49.32

$109.70

$8.76
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Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

Robocalls

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

10/30/12

11/6/12

11/1/12

11/6/12

10/18,11/6/12

10/19, 10/26,11/1,

1172, 11/5/12

11/6/12

10/26,11/5/12

11/6/12

Paul Hirshbiel
House
VA-2
General

Kathy Hochul
House

NY -27
General

Tim Kaine
Senate
VA

General

Dan Maffei
House

NY -
General

Chris Murphy
Senate

CT

General

Barack Obama
President
General

Bill Owens
House

NY -21
General

Sal Pace
Senate
(6[0)
General

Nate Shinagawa
House

NY -23
General

$14.63

$98.28

$440.44

$80.81

$252.32

$3,075.17

$125.51

$172.98

$116.38
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January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Robocalls Members 11/6/12 S Louise Slaughter $12.04
NY -25
General

Robocalls Members 11/6/12 S Elizabeth Warren $303.31
Senate
MA
General

Robocalls Members 11/6/12 S Sheldon $66.75
Whitehouse
Senate
RI
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Barack Obama $1,063.54
President
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Mike Capuono $148.26
House
MA -7
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Joe Courtney $99.85
House :
CT-2
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Rosa DeLauro $99.85
House
CT-1
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Elizabeth Esty $99.85
House
CT-5
General

Direct Mail Members 11/1/12 S Jim Himes $99.85
House
CT-4
General
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Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

S

Kathy Hochul
House

NY -27
General

Bill Keating
House

MA -9
General

Jose Kennedy
House

MA -4
General

Anne Kuster
House

 NH-2

General

John Larson
House
CT-3
General

Steve Lynch
House

MA -8
General

Ed Markey
House

MA -5
General

Jim McGovern
House

MA -2
General

Chris Murphy
Senate

CT

General

$349.47

$148.26

$148.26

" $116.49

$99.85

$148.26

$148.26

$148.26

$99.85
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Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

Direct Mail

January 31, 2013 Year End Report Attachment

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

Members

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/1/12

11/2/12

11/2/12

11/2/12

10

Richard Neal
House

MA -1
General

Carol Shea — Porter
House

NH-1

General

Nate Shinagawa
House

NY -23
General

John Tierney
House

MA -6
General

Nicola Tsongas
House

MA -3

General

Elizabeth Warren
Senate

MA

General

Barack Obama
President
General

Joe Donnelly
Senator

IN

General

Dave Crooks
House
IN

General

$148.26

$116.49

$349.47

$148.26

$148.26

$148.26

$280.00

$280.00

$280.00
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